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Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

823
939
928
927
926

966
3817
503
500

13
369
320

3347
3346

471
470
937
936

935
934

3364
3363
3362

10
523

3052
3051

524
522

3013
3012
3011

371
370
18

746

422
869
613
612
611

610
3047

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

611
73

196
397
76

1458
531

2807
679

1855
4606

82
184
102

48
87
61

197

3487
6395
597

1088
1198

979
1111
988

2073

4104
1885
440

1074
2093

225
189
34
99

63
49
71

225
1911

299
68

Skeins

0.3
0.1
0.1
0.2
0.1

0.7
0.3
1.2
0.3

0.8
2.0
0.1
0.1
0.1

0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1

1.5
2.7
0.3
0.5
0.5

0.5
0.5
0.5
0.9

1.8
0.8
0.2
0.5
0.9

0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1

0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.8

0.2
0.1
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Position

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75

76
77
78
79

80
81
82
83
84

85
86

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

3046
3045
167
729
680

451
09

898
938

3371
3862
3865

ECRU
822

644
640

3787
3021

844
3033
3782
3032
3790

3781
06
07
08

3866
842
840
838

3072

647
3023
3022
3024

648
646
645

BLANC
01

02
04

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

74
61
77
80
57

148
41
35
57

1991
65
56

332
2495

393
1558
4428
3064

1726
102
188

1030
1123

1207
3362

59
134

337
55
38

680
9064

1601
1893
2460
8707

4800
1608
3734

88
58

56
85

Skeins

0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1

0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1

0.9
0.1
0.1
0.2
1.1

0.2
0.7
1.9
1.3

0.8
0.1
0.1
0.5
0.5

0.6
1.5
0.1
0.1

0.2
0.1
0.1
0.3
3.8

0.7
0.8
1.1
3.7

2.0
0.7
1.6
0.1
0.1

0.1
0.1
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Position

87
88
89
90
91

92

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

535
169
317
413

3799

310

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton

Stitches

980
87

202
106
819

724

Skeins

0.5
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.4

0.4


